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2022 European Ladies' Amateur

Championship
Golf de St Germain, FRANCE
20/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

LEADERBOARD

1
2
3
T4
T4
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29

Pos

RN

RN

—
g o0 o O N N OO 0o O N N DN

-
w b

19
1
19
1
1
16
1
31
21
9
5
11

about:blank

+/- Name

DE BOCK, Savannah
HEATH, Charlotte
ARCHER, Ines
WOAD, Lottie
MACKOVA, Patricie
FOURNAND, Justine
FANALI, Alessandra
MELGRATI, Carolina
SPITZ, Emma
PRICE, Emily
LIGNELL, Andrea
JONSSON, Matilda
MCGINTY, Caley
FIORELLINI, Francesca
ARWEFJALL, Kajsa
GRONBORG, Olivia
ZANUSSO, Anna
VODICKOVA, Denisa
FIEL, Natalia
JUNKKARI, Krista

FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, Cayetana

SATTELKAU, Celina Rosa
NORDFORS, Anna
ORTENGREN, Meja

LAU, Lois

REVUELTA, Andrea
CLAISSE, Mathilde
NOBILIO, Alessia

ARAFI, Tiffany

GALITSKY , Eila

NIELSEN, Cecilie B S
SCHULZ-HANSSEN, Paula
MARTIN SAMPEDRO, Paula
RHODES, Euphemie
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FINNE-IPSEN, Cecilie
NICHOLAS, Ellen
SALORT, Chloé
EISENBEISS, Christin
LAU, Ashley
STARKUTE, Gilé Bité
CORSBI, Maria Vittoria
LUSSAND, Mia Sandtorv
JUMAGULOVA, Rivekka
BERT, Sophie
SUNDBERG, Nora
NADAUD, Nastasia
BERNAT, Carla
ZALEWSKA , Dorota
DARLING, Hannah

DEN DUNNEN, Anne-Sterre
BRIEM, Helen
LETH-NISSEN, Amalie
DE TROIA, Carla
DUMEZ, Gala

SAINT GERMAIN, Natalie
COULTER, Beth

KONG, Alice
SVENSSON, Elsa
LAMOURE, Maylis
THIBAULT, Brigitte
LOPEZ ORTEGA, Lucia
FOUILLET, Constance
HUSTED, Natacha Hast
DELON, Valentine
ARMBRUESTER, Natalie

BUNCH, Emma Kaisa Dalgaard
BELSHAM, Rosie

MIN GAULTIER, Camille
NIELSEN, Sofie Kibsgaard
PRASHANTH, Avani
AMBROZIAK, Maja

HECK, Vairana
DELAVALLADE, Mathilde
FALCHER, Emma

TEINIKETO, Tia
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HUND, Viktoria

VARET, Eugénie
RYDQVIST, Louise
THOMSEN, Puk Lyng
STOKMANS, Danique
KARG, Hannah Leonie
IRLBACHER, Nathalie
HARRY, Darcey

KIRNER, Paula
VILLANUEVA, Maria
FRIC, Inja

LOPEZ ECHEVARRIA, Marta
TYNAN, Ffion

RISSANEN, Aada

KLOTZ, Ariane
KREKLING, Anna Cathrine
LANIGAN , Kate
ALBERTAZZI, Valentina
DONEGAN, Aine

OHMA, Silje Torvund
BACK, Charlotte
FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, Blanca
COLOMBO, Elena
EBNER, Johanna

PINA ORTEGA, Ana Amalia
LETH-NISSEN, Cecilie
BETTLE, Tara

THOUBER, Christina
HORDER, Chiara
DAVALOS GUAITA, Balma
KRAUSE, Emily
HOLPFER, Isabella
BECHT, Rebecca
VAHALOVA, Agata
KREMSER, Tessa
PINTHIER, Lilas
MANCHE, Céline
ESCOBAR DOMINGO, Marina
RHODES, Patience

VITU, Gabriela Roberta
SANNE, Celine Brovold
WALSH, Aideen
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ADUL, Anete Liis

BYRNE, Sara

NYSTR@M, Vilde Marie
MEDEIRQOS, Leonor
BABICOVA, Petra
DIMITROVA, Sofie
KRISTINSDOTTIR, Ragnhildur
BACKMAN, Anna

DIAKOU, Marietta
GESTSDOTTIR, Hulda Clara
RODRIGUES, Ana
HOOGEBOOM, Mayka
BAKKER, Katri

BOURAEDA, Malak
PELOVSKA, Viktoria
FEDOROWYCZ, Maria
PALTRINIERI, Emilie Alba
MODDER, Daniélle
BALANZATEGUI GARCIA, Paula
TEJEDO, Rocio
BALLESTEROS , Daniela
LOPEZ-LANCHARES, Martina
TODOROVIC, Lara
ANDERSSON, Moa
BARROSO SA, Sofia

KRUSE, Viola Cornelia
ZACHAROVSKA , Anténia
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